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VBET League
2021/22 12th round, Match #93

Friday, 23.10.2021, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 17°C. Spectators: 1150

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
37 Dubko Valerii
2 Bilovar Kristian
47 Vantukh Roman
9 Putria Illia (C)
27 Kuzyk Denys
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
8 Vachiberadze Beka
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
7 Gio
18 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
22 Skorko Danil
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
23 Dolhov Petro
4 Tlumak Yurii
10 Avahimian Artur
74 Vanat Vladyslav
14 Kravchenko Serhii
45 Braharu Maksym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
30 Ernest
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
8 Brikner Ivan
10 Alvaro
9 Zozulia Oleksii
25 Čirjak Frane
5 Dovhyi Oleksii (C)
6 Leca Mikhai-Daniel

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
15 Krushynskyi Borys
98 Semeniv Dmytro
77 Sorokin Stanislav
27 Busko Andrii
29 Remeniak Artur
7 Shyna
13 Nych Nazarii
47 Hryso Maksym

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2021/22, 12th round, Match #93
Friday, 23.10.2021, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 17°C. Spectators: 1150

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
31' 8 Brikner Ivan

9 Putria Illia 39'

54' 9 Zozulia Oleksii

7 Gio 55'

58' 24 Yakimets Volodymyr
29 Remeniak Artur

58' 25 Čirjak Frane
13 Nych Nazarii

8 Vachiberadze Beka 66'

67' 10 Alvaro
98 Semeniv Dmytro

27 Kuzyk Denys
10 Avahimian Artur 70'

8 Vachiberadze Beka
19 Isaienko Yevhenii 70'

18 Buhai Vladyslav
74 Vanat Vladyslav 70'

91 Mykhailenko Mykola 71'

75' 9 Zozulia Oleksii
47 Hryso Maksym

77' 30 Ernest

86' 47 Hryso Maksym
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